
MotoMonster ( 2016 )
Most ( 11./12.07.2016 )

Fahrer: #11 Bruno Englert
TransponderNr: 57

RUNDE RUNDENZEIT Ø KM/H UHRZEIT

Montag-Vormittag (  )

1 2:08.282 115,4 9:46:55.402
2 2:12.351 111,8 9:49:07.753
3 8:10.576 30,2 9:57:18.329
4 1:06:07.863 3,7 11:03:26.192
5 2:02.072 121,3 11:05:28.264
6 1:57.938 125,5 11:07:26.202
7 1:58.404 125,0 11:09:24.606
8 1:55.534 128,1 11:11:20.140
9 2:05.330 118,1 11:13:25.470
10 1:54.354 129,5 11:15:19.824
11 1:58.297 125,1 11:17:18.121
12 1:06:10.529 3,7 12:23:28.650
13 1:59.870 123,5 12:25:28.520
14 1:59.206 124,2 12:27:27.726
15 1:59.348 124,0 12:29:27.074
16 1:56.050 127,6 12:31:23.124
17 1:57.488 126,0 12:33:20.612
18 1:54.143 129,7 12:35:14.755
19 1:54.902 128,8 12:37:09.657

Montag-Nachmittag (  )

1 1:55.780 127,9 14:27:45.040
2 1:55.220 128,5 14:29:40.260
3 1:53.924 129,9 14:31:34.184
4 1:55.725 127,9 14:33:29.909
5 1:57.541 125,9 14:35:27.450
6 1:54.005 129,8 14:37:21.455
7 1:06:50.824 3,7 15:44:12.279
8 1:56.242 127,3 15:46:08.521
9 1:54.802 128,9 15:48:03.323
10 1:10:31.346 3,5 16:58:34.669
11 1:58.068 125,4 17:00:32.737
12 2:01.056 122,3 17:02:33.793
13 1:55.387 128,3 17:04:29.180
14 1:55.599 128,1 17:06:24.779

Dienstag-Vormittag (  )

1 1:56.968 129,6 9:25:24.206

gedruckt am: 13.07.2016 {Seite: 1}



MotoMonster ( 2016 )
Most ( 11./12.07.2016 )

Fahrer: #11 Bruno Englert
TransponderNr: 57

RUNDE RUNDENZEIT Ø KM/H UHRZEIT

2 1:57.880 128,6 9:27:22.086
3 1:54.398 132,5 9:29:16.484
4 1:58.685 127,8 9:31:15.169
5 1:54.888 132,0 9:33:10.057
6 1:52.252 135,1 9:35:02.309
7 1:52.174 135,2 9:36:54.483
8 1:06:59.189 3,8 10:43:53.672
9 1:54.804 132,1 10:45:48.476
10 1:54.249 132,7 10:47:42.725
11 1:55.640 131,1 10:49:38.365
12 1:53.507 133,6 10:51:31.872
13 1:53.851 133,2 10:53:25.723
14 1:09:52.600 3,6 12:03:18.323
15 1:57.159 129,4 12:05:15.482
16 1:55.925 130,8 12:07:11.407
17 1:53.468 133,6 12:09:04.875
18 1:54.737 132,2 12:10:59.612
19 1:55.933 130,8 12:12:55.545
20 1:52.475 134,8 12:14:48.020
21 1:52.899 134,3 12:16:40.919

Dienstag-Nachmittag (  )

1 1:57.322 129,2 14:25:35.726
2 2:00.353 126,0 14:27:36.079
3 1:53.131 134,0 14:29:29.210
4 1:54.608 132,3 14:31:23.818
5 1:55.009 131,8 14:33:18.827
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